
@ 35.4 Miles @ 35.4 Miles
Miles Dir HILLY Dist Miles Dir HILLY Dist
0.1 L IRVINE CENTER DR 2.5 0.1 L IRVINE CENTER DR 2.5
2.6 R LAGUNA CNYN 2.0 2.6 R LAGUNA CNYN 2.0
4.6 R LAGUNA CANYON 133 4.4 4.6 R LAGUNA CANYON 133 4.4
9.0 L EL TORO RD 3.0 9.0 L EL TORO RD 3.0
12.0 R MOULTON 1.2 12.0 R MOULTON 1.2
13.2 R GLENWOOD / 1.2 13.2 R GLENWOOD / 1.2
14.4 to PACIFIC PARK 0.9 14.4 to PACIFIC PARK 0.9
15.3 L CHASE / 0.4 15.3 L CHASE / 0.4
15.7 to WOOD CANYON 3.2 15.7 to WOOD CANYON 3.2
18.9 R ALISO CREEK RD 0.6 18.9 R ALISO CREEK RD 0.6
19.5 L Cross Walk @ LA PAZ 0.1 19.5 L Cross Walk @ LA PAZ 0.1

19.6 to Cross Walk to NB LA PAZ 0.0 19.6 to Cross Walk to NB LA PAZ 0.0
19.6 L LA PAZ RD 1.0 19.6 L LA PAZ RD 1.0
20.6 R PACIFIC PARK DR / 0.5 20.6 R PACIFIC PARK DR / 0.5
21.1 to OSO PKWY 2.6 21.1 to OSO PKWY 2.6
23.7 L MARGUERITE PKWY 0.9 23.7 L MARGUERITE PKWY 0.9
24.6 L LA PAZ RD 1.1 24.6 L LA PAZ RD 1.1
25.7 R MUIRLANDS / 4.5 25.7 R MUIRLANDS / 4.5
30.2 to BARRANCA 1.9 30.2 to BARRANCA 1.9
32.1 R IRVINE CENTER DR 3.2 32.1 R IRVINE CENTER DR 3.2
35.3 R DEERWOOD 0.1 35.3 R DEERWOOD 0.1
35.4 to Deerfield Park 35.4 to Deerfield Park

QUESTIONS / COMMENTS 8/10/16 QUESTIONS / COMMENTS 8/10/16
RIDECOORD@BIKEIRVINE.ORG Fri 09 RIDECOORD@BIKEIRVINE.ORG Fri 09
https://ridewithgps.com/routes/12400956 https://ridewithgps.com/routes/12400956
Report mishaps to crash@bikeirvine.org  Report mishaps to crash@bikeirvine.org 
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